DATA SHEET
WPSPG Spark Gap Protectors – HS Series
HS Series
WORLD PRODUCTS, LLC
19654 Eighth Street East || P.O. Box 517 || Sonoma, CA 95476
[P] 707.996.5201 [F] 707.996.3380 [E] sales@worldproducts.com [W] www.worldproducts.com
WPSPG - 20 HS 200
     (1)                       (2)        (3)         (4)

DIMENSION (in mm)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
DC
Spark-Over
Voltage
Minimum
Insulation Resistance
Maximu
Capacitance
(1KHz-6VMAX)
Surge current
capacity
(8/20 s)
Part Number
Vs(V) Test Voltage(V) IROHM(M ) C(pf) (A)
*WPSPG-XXHS300 300 100
*WPSPG-XXHS500 500 250 0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
WPSPG-XXHS700 700 250 0.8
WPSPG-XXHS1000 1000 500 100
100
100
100
100
100
 0.8
Item
L 6.0±0.5
D 3.3±0.5
d 3.1±0.5
t 0.4±0.1
*WPSPG-XXHS200 200 100
*WPSPG-XXHS140 140 50
DATA SHEET
WPSPG Spark Gap Protectors – HS Series
HS Series
WORLD PRODUCTS, LLC
19654 Eighth Street East || P.O. Box 517 || Sonoma, CA 95476
[P] 707.996.5201 [F] 707.996.3380 [E] sales@worldproducts.com [W] www.worldproducts.com
3000
3000
3000
3000
*WPSPG-XXHS400 400 250 0.8 100 3000
3000
3000
Rev. 1.3 – 01.11.12
*UL 497B recognized (30% tolerance only).